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Booth Assignments— Alphabetical Listing 

10/20/2016 

  

Booth # Exhibiting Organization 
105 ACADIA Pharmaceuticals Inc. 
104 Acelity 
209 Alexion Pharmaceuticals 
303 Allergan 
300 Amgen, Inc. 
206 Aralez Pharmaceuticals 
207 Astellas Pharma US, Inc. 
110 Avanir Pharmaceuticals 
307 BioScrip 
214 Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals 
109 Bristol-Myers Squibb 
202 BTG International Inc. 
200 Celgene 
216 Eisai 
106 HeartFlow, Inc. 
306 Helsinn Therapeutics 
102 Heron Therapeutics 
103 Incyte Corporation 
101 Indivior Inc. 
100 Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals 
204 Johnson & Johnson 
210 Lundbeck Pharmaceuticals 
302 Myriad Genetic Laboratories, Inc. 
107 NanoString 
201 Novo Nordisk 
301 Otsuka Pharmaceutical - US 
203 Pfizer 
111 Purdue Pharma L.P. 
208 Regeneron 
305 Sanofi 
304 Sanofi Genzyme 
215 Seattle Genetics 
205 Shire 
108 Sun Pharmaceutical Industries 
211 Takeda Oncology 
212 Takeda Pharmaceuticals 
213 Teva Oncology 
112 Woundtech 
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Booth Assignments— Numeric Listing 

10/20/2016 

  

Booth # Exhibiting Organization 
100 Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals 
101 Indivior Inc. 
102 Heron Therapeutics 
103 Incyte Corporation 
104 Acelity 
105 ACADIA Pharmaceuticals Inc. 
106 HeartFlow, Inc. 
107 NanoString 
108 Sun Pharmaceutical Industries 
109 Bristol-Myers Squibb 
110 Avanir Pharmaceuticals 
111 Purdue Pharma L.P. 
112 Woundtech 
200 Celgene 
201 Novo Nordisk 
202 BTG International Inc. 
203 Pfizer 
204 Johnson & Johnson 
205 Shire 
206 Aralez Pharmaceuticals 
207 Astellas Pharma US, Inc. 
208 Regeneron 
209 Alexion Pharmaceuticals 
210 Lundbeck Pharmaceuticals 
211 Takeda Oncology 
212 Takeda Pharmaceuticals 
213 Teva Oncology 
214 Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals 
215 Seattle Genetics 
216 Eisai 
300 Amgen, Inc. 
301 Otsuka Pharmaceutical - US 
302 Myriad Genetic Laboratories, Inc. 
303 Allergan 
304 Sanofi Genzyme 
305 Sanofi 
306 Helsinn Therapeutics 
307 BioScrip 
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